BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

Total

DISTRIBUCION % DEL CANJE
ENVIADO POR SUCURSAL.

36.501
11.382
10.908
5.407
3.624
2.746
921
1.711

73.200

VOLUMEN

1.176.252,54
96.493,99
77.781,09
49.648,29
42.504,05
24.488,62
15.700,79
21.234,59

1.504.103,96



